Center School

Date: 42035

Individual Results
106 Ibs.  First Name
1 Kory
2 Jared
3 Joey

4 Antuan
5 Darnell

113 Ibs.  First Name
1 Drew

2 Bryton

3 Kellen

4 Jacob

5 Harry

120 Ibs.  First Name
1 Jake

2 Ryan

3 Tondrew
4 Nick

5 will

126 Ibs.  First Name
1 Deven

2 Jarrett

3 Cris

4 Nick

5 Justin

132 lbs.  First Name
1 Austen
2 Rishod

3 Haden

IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT
(E-Mail completed copy as an attachment to results@ihsaa.org! DO NOT FAX!)

Mishawaka High School

Tournament Dire Mike Faulkner

Last Name Grade
Cavanaugh
Kazmierczak

Zahl

White

Anderson

Last Name Grade
Hildebrandt

Goering

Jojo

Dale

Tucker

Last Name Grade
Hartman

Hardesty

Tyler

Clark

Felix

Last Name Grade
Beaver

Selis

McCormick

Blasko

Peregrine

Last Name Grade
Laughlin
Cotton

Hensley

Wins
10
10

10

Wins
11

11

Wins
12
11
11
12
12

Wins
11
11
11
11

Wins
11
11
10

Loses Team

21 7 Penn

30 5 South Bend St. Joseph

19 7 South Bend Adams

24 13 South Bend Clay

21 14 South Bend Riley
Loses Team

25 0 Penn

25 14 South Bend Riley

7 13 Mishawaka

19 14 Mishawaka Marian

21 17 South Bend Clay
Loses Team

38 0 South Bend Clay

25 5 Mishawaka

17 4 South Bend Washington

13 13 Penn

27 7 Mishawaka Marian
Loses Team

15 13 Mishawaka

19 7 Penn

13 15 South Bend Riley

26 5 Mishawaka Marian

17 7 South Bend Washington
Loses Team

38 4 South Bend Riley

34 5 South Bend Clay

14 15 Penn



138 Ibs.

145 lbs.

152 |bs.

160 lbs.

170 lbs.

182 lbs.

4 Preston
5 Jeffery

First Name
1 Cameron
2 Tarvis
3 Cameron
4 Peter
5 Rzeveon

First Name
1 Tavonte®
2 Kassius
3 Dustin
4 Peter
5 Derek

First Name
1 Tommy
2 Jarod
3 Brendan
4 Tristan
5 Mark

First Name
1 Denzyl
2 Norm
3 Tristan
4 D'angelo
5 Blake

First Name
1 Joey
2 Chase
3 James
4 Jordan
5 Amere

First Name
1 Chase
2 Mason
3 Austin

Risner
Diggins

Last Name
Beam
Evans
Kahlenbeck
Rymsza
Teague

Last Name
Malone
Breathitt
Hochstetler
Cysewski
Glon

Last Name
Forte
Swank
Makowski
Brown
Williams

Last Name
Prentice
Hezlep
Goering
Scott
Becker

Last Name
Mammolenti
Deal

Malone
Kazmierczak
Dozier

Last Name
Osborn
Cao
Faulkner

Grade
11
11

12
11

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

11

Wins

25

23
19

Wins
10
10
10
12
12

Wins
12
11
12
12

Wins
11
12
10
12
11

Wins
12
12
12

10

Wins
12
11
10

16

26
36
21
26
12

23
25
15
21

23
34
30
26
12

23
22
33
20
14

25
37

Loses

14
13
11

Loses

Loses

Loses

Loses

Loses

9 Mishawaka
10 South Bend Washington

Team

Penn

South Bend Adams
Mishawaka

South Bend St. Joseph
South Bend Riley

Team
2 South Bend Adams
7 South Bend Riley
10 Penn
12 South Bend St. Joseph
1 Mishawaka Marian

Team
0 Mishawaka
2 Penn
12 South Bend St. Joseph
15 South Bend Clay
South Bend Riley

Team
2 Penn
2 South Bend St. Joseph
7 South Bend Riley
5 South Bend Washington
12 Mishawaka

Team
2 Penn
8 Mishawaka
8 South Bend Riley
8 South Bend St. Joseph
8 South Bend Clay

Team
0 Penn
3 South Bend Clay
4 Mishawaka



195 Ibs.

220 Ibs.

285 Ibs.

Officials

4 Jordy Garcia

5 Evan Sandefur
First Name Last Name

1 Tanner Bradley

2 Gabino Perez

3 Will Vakahlahi

4 James Randolph

5 Sam Moon
First Name Last Name

1 Kobe Woods

2 Patrick Ernst

3 Jared Troxel

4 Jake Hess

5 Jordan Bates
First Name Last Name

1 Cory Christman

2 Brian Shaw

3 Mike Koebel

4 Raekwon Gathright

5 John Lewis

Grade

Grade
11
11
12
10
10

Grade
12
12
11
12
10

11
10

12
12
10
11
11

Wins

Wins
30
20
28
10
15

Wins
24
22
22
20

1 Roger Griffith

2 Robert Bryant

3 Craig Bultemeier
4 Mark Quinlan

5

6
7
8

Team Scores
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10

17
21
11
15

Loses

Loses

0
6
13
10
9

Loses

12

13

18 South Bend Riley
19 Mishawaka Marian

Team
3 Mishawaka
7 South Bend Riley
2 Penn
22 South Bend Clay
24 South Bend St. Joseph

Team

Penn

Mishawaka Marian
South Bend Riley
Mishawaka

South Bend Washington

Team

Penn

South Bend Riley
South Bend St. Joseph
South Bend Adams
Mishawaka

301 Penn

203.5 South Bend Riley

202 Mishawaka
139 South Bend St. Joe
123 South Bend Clay
94 Mishawaka Marian
82 South Bend Adams
71 South Bend Washington



18.
18.



